

Monthly Revenue Report FY 19/20 - Coastside FPD General Fund																	
Account Number	Description FY Period / % FY Completed	July 1 (8.3%)	August 2 (16.6%)	September 3 (25%)	October 4 (33.3%)	November 5 (41.6%)	December 6 (50%)	January 7 (58.3%)	February 8 (66.6%)	March 9 (75%)	April 10 (83.3%)	May 11 (91.6%)	June 12 (100%)	Final JE SMCO	Total YTD	FY Budget	% Budget
1021	Prop Tax - Curr Secured	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 495,671	\$ 4,460,922	\$ 733,700	\$ -	\$ 501,027	\$ 2,713,376	\$ -	\$ 1,024,686	\$ -	\$ 9,929,381	\$ 9,706,305	102%
1024	Prop Tax - Prior Secured	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
1031	Prop Tax - Curr Unsecured	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 484,453	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,400	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 496,853	\$ 498,237	100%
1033	Prop Tax - Prior Unsecured	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (942)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (5,399)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (6,340)	\$ -	-
1041	Prop Tax - Curr Secured SB 813	\$ -	\$ 32,088	\$ 12,457	\$ 11,237	\$ 13,514	\$ -	\$ 24,557	\$ 23,478	\$ -	\$ 44,247	\$ 25,324	\$ 32,342	\$ -	\$ 219,243	\$ 275,725	80%
1042	Prop Tax - Curr Unsecured SB 813	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
1043	Prop Tax - Prior Secured SB 813	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
1045	Prop Tax - Prior Unsecured SB 813	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
1046	Prop Tax - ERAF rebate	\$ -	\$ 577,179	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 646,958	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,224,137	\$ 920,450	133%
1521	Interest - General Fund	\$ 32,135	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 24,890	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 20,744	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 27,319	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 105,088	\$ 40,000	263%
1661	Highway Property Rental	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
1831	H.O.P.T.R.	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,492	\$ 12,815	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,815	\$ 5,492	\$ -	\$ 36,613	\$ 38,384	95%
1868	Timber Yield Tax Guarantee	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 37	\$ -	\$ 46	\$ -	-
2124	Plan Review / Report	\$ 2,950	\$ 8,402	\$ 3,577	\$ 5,395	\$ 5,361	\$ 10,805	\$ 5,597	\$ 5,293	\$ 7,131	\$ 1,449	\$ 698	\$ 3,990	\$ -	\$ 60,648	\$ 56,000	108%
2422	Special Charges - PTM Benefit Assess.	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 38,964	\$ 5,726	\$ -	\$ 3,896	\$ 18,016	\$ -	\$ 7,793	\$ -	\$ 74,395	\$ 73,000	102%
2433-2	Contracts - Special (Martins Beach)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
2433-3	Pillar Point AFB	\$ -	\$ 3,668	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,668	\$ -	-
2433-5	Community Facilities Districts (CFD's)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 42,773	\$ 6,809	\$ -	\$ 3,680	\$ 24,846	\$ -	\$ 7,359	\$ -	\$ 85,467	\$ 85,945	99%
2433-6	Contracts - AMR Sta 40 Lease	\$ -	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ -	\$ 38,500	\$ 42,000	92%
2434	Special Charges - Weed Abatement	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 19,716	\$ 2,451	\$ -	\$ 1,972	\$ 11,142	\$ -	\$ 3,943	\$ -	\$ 39,223	\$ 22,000	178%
2439	Special Charges - HLF Benefit Assess.	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 140,726	\$ 24,878	\$ -	\$ 14,073	\$ 61,220	\$ -	\$ 28,145	\$ -	\$ 269,041	\$ 270,000	100%
2642	Stale - Dated Warrants	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
2644	Workers Comp Insurance Refund	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
2647	Miscellaneous Reimbursements	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,788	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 102,201	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 108,988	\$ 410,000	27%
2647-2	Strike Team Reimb	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
2658-1	Alarm Reports	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
2658-2	Misc Income - General Fund	\$ -	\$ 5	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 400	\$ 125	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 530	\$ 5,000	11%
2658-3	Other Income - LAIF Transfer	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,000,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,000,000	\$ -	-
2658-5	Other Income - Grants	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,209	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,209	\$ 8,472	109%
2658-6	Misc Income -AMR(Fuel sales / Reimburse)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
2658-7	Misc Income - JPA	\$ 3,500	\$ 19,715	\$ -	\$ 9,857	\$ 9,857	\$ 19,715	\$ -	\$ 9,857	\$ 9,857	\$ 9,857	\$ 9,857	\$ 9,857	\$ -	\$ 111,930	\$ 130,000	86%
2658-8	Misc Income- Training Classes	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
2731	Operating Transfer (from 02526 & 02690)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-
	Rounding Difference	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (1)	\$ -	-
	<b>Total Revenue</b>	<b>\$ 38,585</b>	<b>\$ 644,557</b>	<b>\$ 19,534</b>	<b>\$ 545,178</b>	<b>\$ 527,903</b>	<b>\$ 4,742,620</b>	<b>\$ 1,496,942</b>	<b>\$ 42,529</b>	<b>\$ 545,260</b>	<b>\$ 3,024,173</b>	<b>\$ 2,052,194</b>	<b>\$ 1,127,145</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ 14,806,619</b>	<b>\$ 12,581,518</b>	<b>118%</b>